
Last Name First Name School Address City State Zip Code County Phone No. Email
Perry Alexis Hopkins Middle School 215 Clark Street Hopkins MI 49326 Allegan (269) 793-7407 RichResz@hpsvikings.org
Cripps Katie Saugatuck Middle School 401 Elizabeth Street Saugatuck MI 49453 Allegan (269) 857-2133 kcripps@saugatuckps.com
Groenendyk Jacqueline 

Kay
Saugatuck Middle School 401 Elizabeth Street Saugatuck MI 49453 Allegan (269) 857-2133 jgroenen@saugatuckps.com

Leverette Hank St. Therese Elementary 430 S. Main Wayland MI 49348 Allegan (269) 491-5475 sttgrades5and6@charter.net
Bartlett Jill L. Standish-Sterling Middle School 3789 W. Wyatt Road Standish, MI 48657 Arenac (989) 846-4526 jbartlett@standish-sterling.org
Potts Diane Standish-Sterling Middle School 3789 W. Wyatt Road Standish MI 48657 Arenac 9898464526 x 305 Dpotts@standish-sterling.org
Block Jerry W. Benzie Central High School 9300 Homestead Road Benzonia MI 49616 Benzie (231) 882-5699 blockj@benzieschools.net
Reznich Timothy J. Frankfort High School 534 11th St. Frankfort MI 49635 Benzie 2313524781 ext. 206 tjrez@hotmail.com
Grimes David D. Platte River Elementary School 11434 Main St. Honor MI 49640 Benzie 2313253063 ext. 3233 grimesd@benzieschools.net
Lovendusky Joshua R. Platte River Elementary School U.S. 31,  Honor MI 49640 Benzie (231) 640-0046 lovenduskyj@benzieschools.net
Slade Sarah Platte River Elementary School 11434 Main St. Honor MI 49640 Benzie 2313253063 ext. 5234 slades@benzieschools.net
Gallagher Andrew 

"Mark"
Countryside Charter School 4821 North Street Millburg MI 48022 Berrien (269) 944-5695

amarkgallagher@hotmail.com 
Van Buskirk Candy E. New Buffalo High School 1112 East Clay Street New Buffalo MI 49117 Berrien (269) 469-6042 candy.vanbuskirk@gmail.com
Schuyler Paul  Northwest Learning Academy 1452 Learning Lane Benton Harbor MI 49022 Berrien (269) 605-1711 paul.schuyler@bhas.org
Dhaseleer Tenille Charlevoix Middle School 108 E. Garfield Charlevoix MI 49720 Charlevoix (231) 547-3206 tdhasele@rayder.net
Brya Shelly Northwest Academy 115 West Hurlbut Charlevoix MI 49720 Charlevoix (231) 237-0565
Fosmark Sharon L. Cheboygan Middle School Cheboygan MI 49721 Cheboygan ol_lady45@hotmail.com
VanDaele Jennifer J. Inland Lakes Schools 5243 S. Straits Highway Indian River MI 49749 Cheboygan 2312386868 ext. 9318 jvandaele@inlandlakes.org
Demerath Jacqueline Whitefish Township Schools P.O. Box 58 Paradise MI 49768 Chippewa 906-492-3353 demerath@eup@k12.mi.us
Lipovsky Tammi R. Farwell Elementary School 368 E. Ohio Street Farwell MI 49622 Clare 9895889916 ext. 4340 tlipovsky@farwellschools.net
Wojcik Phyllis N. Bath High School 6175 E. Clark Road Bath MI 48808 Clinton (517) 641-6724 pwojcik@bath.k12.mi.us
Thomas Lisa Gladstone Jr. High 300 S. 10th St. Gladstone MI 49837 Delta 789-8353 lthomas@gladstone.k12.mi.us
Hoshal Timothy  Grand Ledge High School 820 Spring St. Grand Ledge MI 48837 Eaton (517) 627-5194 hoshalt@glps.k12.mi.us
Brant Jason Eaton Rapids Middle School 815 Greyhound Dr. Eaton Rapids, MI 48827 Eaton (517) 663-7455 jbrant@erpsk12.org
Affhalter Maria G. Pellston Middle School 172 N. Park Pellston, MI 49769 Emmet (231) 526-9580 maffhalter@pellstonschools.org
Smith Jennifer Sheridan Elementary School 1415 Howard Street Petoskey MI 49770 Emmet (231) 348-2226 smith.jb.u@petoskeyschools.org
Slack Kathy Sheridan Elementary School 1415 Howard Street Petoskey MI 49770 Emmet (231) 348-2226 slack.km.t@petoskeyschools.org
Cramer Jaime City School 11920 S. Saginaw Grand Blanc MI 48439 Genesee (810) 591-6927 jcramer@grandblancschools.org
Henley Josh Lakeville Middle School G11107 Washburn Road Otisville MI 48463 Genesee (810) 591-3915 jhenley@lakevilleschools.org
Donahue Chad Gladwin High School 1400 N. Spring St. Gladwin MI 48624 Gladwin (989) 654-9011 mrdonahue@gcsnet.org
Foley Douglas Norrie Elementary 10401 Al Wright Ironwood MI 49938 Gogebic (906) 932-3110 flyerdown@yahoo.com
Mettler Mark A. Washington Elementary School 301 East Sellar St. Bessemer MI 49911 Gogebic (906) 663-4515 Mmettler2@hotmail.com
Dyke Christina West Sr. High School 5376 N. Long Lake Road Traverse City MI 49685 Grand Traverse (231) 933-6444 cristinadyke@gmail.com 
Angeli Kay Bothwell Middle School 1200 Tierney Street Marquette MI 49855 Houghton 9062254262x261 kayangeli@mapsnet.org
Crunkleton Jean Bothwell Middle School 1200 Tierney Street Marquette MI 49855 Houghton 9062254262x261 jcrunkleton@mapsnet.org
McKinney Mary Bothwell Middle School 1200 Tierney Street Marquette MI 49855 Houghton 9062254262x261 mmckinney@mapsnet.org
Lammi Michelle Negaunee Middle School 102 West Case Street Negaunee MI 49866 Houghton (906) 475-7866 lammiviv@yahoo.com
Trebilcock Suanne Negaunee Middle School 102 West Case Street Negaunee MI 49866 Houghton (906) 475-7866 strebilc@maresa.org
Ewalds Ken Caseville Public School 6610 Vine, Box 1068 Caseville MI 48725 Huron (989) 856-2311 lkarl@caseville.k12.mi.us 
Leppek Dawn Caseville Public School 6611 Vine, Box 1068 Caseville MI 48725 Huron 989 856 2311 dleppek@caseville.k12.mi.us
Baker Joni Gier Park Elementary 401 E. Gier St. Lansing MI 48906 Ingham (517) 896-1599 joni.baker@lansingschools.net
Town Brian Haslett High School 5450 Marsh Rd. Haslett MI 48840 Ingham (517) 899-4533 briantown@mac.com
Dutcher Joseph B. Haslett Middle School 1535 Franklin St. Haslett MI 48840 Ingham (517) 339-8233 dutchejb@haslett.k12.mi.us
Hodges William J. Holt High School 5885 W. Holt Road Holt MI 48842 Ingham (517) 699-7441 whodges@hpsk12.net
Fink Ryan M. Holt Junior High School 1784 Aurelius Road Holt MI 48842 Ingham 5176947117 ext. 7665 rfink@hpsk12.net
Hinze Paul T. Kinewa 5/6 School 1900 Kinawa Drive Okemos MI 48864 Ingham 5173490440 ext. 2259 Paul.hinze@okemosschools.net
Mahon Zsuzsanna Murphy Elementary School 1875 Lake Lansing Rd. Haslett MI 48840 Ingham (517) 339-8253 mahonzk@haslett.k12.mi.us
Batten Geoffrey Ralya Elementary School 5645 School Street Haslett MI 48840 Ingham 5173398202 ext. 308 battengd@haslett.k12.mi.us
Finkle Rob Sherman Middle School 14470 N. Holly Road Holly MI 48442 Ingham 2483283400 Rob.finkle@has-k12.org
Shelley Patricia A. Williamston High School 3939 Vanneter Road Williamston MI 48895 Ingham 5176552142x4119 Shellep@wmston.k12.mi.us
Feuerstein Kate Belding Area High School 850 Hall St. Belding MI 48809 Ionia (616) 794-4967 feuerstk@bas-k12.org
Griffith Jason Ionia High School 250 East Tuttle Road Ionia MI 48846 Ionia 6165270600x1833
Winsor Jeremy M. Ionia High School 250 East Tuttle Road Ionia MI 48846 Ionia 6165270600x1084 jwinsor@ioniaschools.org
Curry Emily Jackson High School 544 Wildwood Ave. Jackson MI 49201 Jackson (517) 563-8306 ecurry@jpsmail.org
Clancy Kim Gull Lake Middle School 9550 East M-89 Richland MI 49083 Kalamazoo 2694885020 ex 2122 kclancy@gulllakecs.org



Last Name First Name School Address City State Zip Code County Phone No. Email
Bryant-Kuiphoff Yonee Elease Linden Grove Middle School 4241 Arboretum Parkway Kalamazoo MI 49006 Kalamazoo (269) 337-1740 ykuiphoff@me.com

Jenkins Julie Milwood Magnet School/Kalamazoo 2916 Konkle Kalamazoo MI 49008 Kalamazoo (269) 337-0670 jenkinsjh@kalamazoo.k12.mi.us
Blackman Andy North Middle School 58808 Oregon Portage MI 49024 Kalamazoo (269) 323-5700 ablackman@portageps.org
Wagner Stephanie C. Portage Public Schools 5808 Oregon Portage MI 49024 Kalamazoo (269) 323-5725 swagner@portageps.org
Petersen Gregory C.A. Frost Environmental Science 

Academy
1460 Laughlin, NW Grand Rapids MI 49504 Kent (616) 819-2550 Peterseng@grps.k12.mi.us

Moorehead Scott Goodwillie Environmental School 8400 2 Mile Rd. NE Ada MI 49512 Kent (616) 493-8633 smoorehe@fhps.us
Rykse Jason Holy Spirit 2222 Lake Michigan Dr. NW Grand Rapids MI 49504 Kent (616) 453-2772 jrykse@hsparish.com
Dykstra Cheryl L. JOHN BALL ZOOLOGICAL 

GARDENS
1300 W. Fulton Grand Rapids MI 49504 Kent (616) 336-8473 cheryl.dykstra@kentcountymi.gov

Rivers Mike Kraft Meadows Middle School 9230 Kraft Ave. Caledonia MI 49316 Kent (616) 891-8649 riversm@caledonia.k12.mi.us
Coleman Tammy Lowell High School 11710 Vergeness Lowell MI 49331 Kent (616) 998-7290 tcoleman@lowellschools.com
Highway/Decatur Linda B. Murray Lake Elementary 3275 Alden Nash Lowell MI 49331 Kent (616) 987-2750 ldecator@lowellschools.com
Zoerhof Bobbi Jo New Branches Charter School 3662 Poinsettia Grand Rapids MI 49508 Kent (616) 243-6221 Zoerhof4@aol.com
Laug Christine Roguewood Elementary 3900 Kroes Rockford MI 49341 Kent 6168636374x6220 CLaug@rockfordschools.org
Gillean Dennis Sacred Heart of Jesus School 1200 Dayton Street, SW Grand Rapids MI 49504 Kent 6164590948 ext. 226 bam@sacredheartgr.org
Murphy James St. Anthony of Pdua 2510 Richmond St. NW Grand Rapids MI 49504 Kent 6164538229 x503 jmurphy@saparish.com
DeShano Adam West Michigan Academy of 

Environmental Science
4463 Leonard NW Walker MI 49544 Kent (616) 791-8454

adamdeshano@choiceschools.com
Richard Karen H. Glen Lake High School 3001 E. Partridge Court Traverse City MI 49684 Leelanau 2313343061 ext. 407 richark@glenlake.k12.mi.us
Burnham Scott Roberts Elementary 2400 Belle View Dr. Shelby 

Township
MI 48316 Macomb (586) 797-6100 Scott.burnham@uticak12.org

Dontz Bridget L. Casman Academy 225 9th St. Manistee MI 49660 Manistee (231) 723-4981 bdontz@manistee.org
Wojciechowski James H. KND Elementary School 4400 N. High Bridge Rd Brethren MI 49619 Manistee (231) 848-4244 jimwojo@manistee.org
Catanese Sally R. Onekama Consolidated Schools 5016 Main St. Onekama MI 49675 Manistee (231) 889-5521 src_cat36@hotmail.com
Anderson Julie Gilbert Elementary School 250 W. Iron St. Gwinn MI 49841 Marquette (906) 346-5726 janderso@gwinn.k12.mi.us
Lantagne Magan Gilbert Elementary School 250 W. Iron St. Gwinn MI 49841 Marquette (906) 346-5726 mlantagn@gwinn.k12.mi.us
Doutree Andrew Gilbert Elementary School 250 W. Iron St. Gwinn, MI 49841 Marquette (906) 346-5726 adoutree@gwinn
Shoup Paul T. Mason County Eastern Schools 18 South Main St. Custer MI 49405 Mason 2317573733 ext. 1145 paulshoup@yahoo.com
Sutherland Garrett W. Morley Stanwood Community 

Schools
4808 Northland Drive Morley MI 49336 Mecosta 2318574550 ext. 622 wsutherland@morleystanwood.org

Lenon Jennifer Central Middle School 305 E. Reardon Midland MI 48640 Midland (989) 923-5571 lenonjj@mps.k12.mi.us
Swanson Jayme Northeast Middle School 1305 East Sugnet Rd. Midland MI 48642 Midland (989) 631-9374 swansonjw@mps.k12.mi.us
Koschmann Mark St. John's Luthern School 505 E. Carpenter St. Midland MI 48642 Midland (989) 835-7041 mekosch@aol.com
Larkin April Lakeview Elementary 123 Fifth Street Lakeview MI 48850 Montcalm (989) 352-7221 larkina@lakeviewschools.net 
Wagenmaker Jeremy Bunker Middle School 2312 Denmark Muskegon MI 49441 Muskegon (231) 720-2366 jwagenma@mpsk12.net
Brown Colin T. Fruitport Middle School 3875 Ellen St. Muskegon, MI 49444 Muskegon (231) 733-5459 ctbrownfms@gmail.com 
Vail Janet GRAND VALLEY STATE 

UNIVERSITY
740 W. Shoreline Drive Muskegon MI 49441 Muskegon (616) 331-3048 vailj@gvsu.edu

Busken Sara O. Mona Shores Public Schools 1121 W. Seminole Muskegon MI 49441 Muskegon 2317804711 ext. 8431 buskens@monashores.net
Kartes Tony North Muskegon School 1600 Mills Avenue North Muskego MI 49445 Muskegon (231) 719-2406 kartesan@nmps.k12.mi.us
Bos  Andrew T. Oakview Elementary School 1420 Madison St.  Muskegon, MI 49442 Muskegon (231) 865-6263 abos@mpsk12.net
Kutches Mark G. Orchard View High School 15 N. quarterline Road Muskegon MI 49442 Muskegon (231) 760-1444 kutchesm@yahoo.com
Ross Brent W. Orchard View High School 16 N. Quarterline Rd. Muskegon MI 49442 Muskegon (231) 760-1446 Brnt_ross@yahoo.com
Morris Drew C. Reeths-Puffer Schools 1500 N. Getty Muskegon MI 48445 Muskegon 2317449280  ext. 2119 morrisd@reeths-puffer.org
Smith Cynthia Walden Green Montessori 17339 Rosevelt Road Spring Lake MI 49456 Muskegon (231) 830-3499 Cynthiasmith@waldengreen.org 
Syers Amanda White Lake Area Community Ed. 4600 N. Gibson Muskegon MI 49445 Muskegon 231-557-5341 ericwentzloff@whitehallschools.net
Wentzloff Eric White Lake Area Community Ed. 4600 N. Gibson Muskegon MI 49445 Muskegon (231) 557-5341 ericwentzloff@whitehallschools.net
King Tiffany A. Whitehall Middle School 401 S. Elizabeth St. Whitehall MI 49461 1399 Muskegon (231) 893-1030 tiffanyking@whitehall.k12.mi.us
Tate Susan J. Whitehall Middle School 401 S. Elizabeth St. Whitehall MI 49461 1399 Muskegon (231) 893-1030 susantate@whitehall.k12.mi.us
Breuker Scott Fremont Middle School 500 Woodrow St. Fremont MI 49412 Newaygo (231) 924-8162 sbreuker@Fremont.net
Ewing Walter E. Quest High School 350 W. Cedar St. Fremont MI 49412 Newaygo (231) 924-7424 wewing@fremont.net
Dowling Dallas Whitecloud Junior High 555 Wilcox White Cloud MI 49349 Newaygo (231) 689-5809 dowlingd@whitecloud.net
Palmeri Anthony Avondale Middle School 1445 Auburn Rd. Rochester Hills MI 48309-4344 Oakland (586) 864-8986 Anthony.palmeri@avondale.k12.mi.us
Bond Jeremy Cedar Crest Academy 8970 Dixie Hwy. Clarkston MI 48348 Oakland 248-625-7270 jbond@cedarcrestacademy.com
Mansour Michael HAWK WOODS NATURE 

CENTER
3799 Bald Mountain Road Auburn Hills MI 48326 Oakland (248) 370-9353 mmansour@auburnhills.org



Last Name First Name School Address City State Zip Code County Phone No. Email
Zanlungo Leanne Hugger Elementary 4754 Heatherfield Court Washington MI 48094 Oakland 248-321-6306 zanlungo@comcast.net
Huhta Jamie Lake Orion Community 

Schools/Moose Tree
3191 W. Clarston Road Lake Orion MI 48362 Oakland (248) 391-3649 NATURE@lakeorion.k12.mi.us

Imber Christopher Marist Academy 1300 Giddings Pontiac Mi Oakland (313) 737-5371 cimber@ndpma.org
Peckens Jeri L. McGregor Elementary 60 Cloverport Ave. Rochester Hills MI 48307 Oakland (248) 652-6957 jeri@peckens.com

Huhta Matthew Model High School 2605 Lone pine West 
Bloomfield

MI 48309 Oakland (248) 765-3618 mahuhta@bloomfield.org

Daniels Jenny Sashabaw Middle School 5565 Pine Knob Lane Clarkston MI 48346 Oakland (248) 623-4200 jmdaniels@clarkston.k12.mi.us
Pierson Rodney Sashabaw Middle School 5565 Pine Knob Lane Clarkston MI 48346 Oakland (248) 623-4200 rgpierson@clarkston.k12.mi.us
Miller Gail Scripps Middle School 385 E. Scripps Road Lake Orion MI 48362 Oakland (248) 693-5440 glohr@lakeorion.k12.mi.us
Hughes Daniel J. Sherman Middle School 14470 N. Holly Road Holly MI 48442 Oakland (248) 328-3400 Dan.hughes@has-k12.org
Plaskon John G. Sherman Middle School 14470 North Holly Road Holly MI 49442 Oakland (248) 328-3400 john.plaskon@has-k12.org
Gray Jon Waldon Middle School 2509 Waldon Road Lake Orion MI 48362 Oakland (248) 391-1100 jgray@lakeorion.k12.mi.us
Willis Mark B. Hart High School 300 West Johnson St. Hart MI 49420 Oceana (231) 843-0267 brooktroutwillis@yahoo.com
Herrygers Ann Hart High School 302 West Johnson Hart MI 49420 Oceana (231) 873-3360 aherrygers@hart.k12.mi.us 
Edwards Karrie A. Oceana Christian School 3258 N. 72nd Ave. Hart MI 49420 Oceana (231) 873-2514 kedwards71@charter.net
Chatel Jim Evart Middle School 321 N. Hemlock Evart MI 49631 Osceola (231) 388-2725 chatelj@evart.k12.mi.us
Smith Brad Reed City Area Public Schools 233 West Curch St. Reed City MI 49677 Osceola (616) 799-5604 SmithB@reedcity.k12.mi.us
Kennedy Kevin D. Johannesburg-Lewiston High 

School
10854 M-32 East Johannesburg MI 49751 Otsego (989) 732-1773 kennedyk@alphacomm.net

Imhoff Peggy Vanderbilt 947 Donovan Street Vanderbilt MI 49795 Otsego (989) 983-2561 imhoffp@vanderbilt.k12.mi.us 
Hoekwater Michael Calvin Christian High School 3750 Ivanrest, SW Grandville MI 49418 Ottawa 6165380990 ext. 221 mhoekwater@calvinchr.org
Westrate Kevin Great Lakes Elementary 3200 152nd Ave Holland MI 49424 Ottawa (616) 738-6315  westratek@westottawa.net
Occhipinti Anamie Harbor Lights Middle School 1024 136th Ave.  Holland MI 49424 Ottawa (616) 786-1187 OcchipintiA@westottawa.net
Webster Christine Hudsonville High School 5037 32nd Ave. Hudsonville MI 49426 Ottawa (616) 291-5156 cwebster@hpseagles.net
White Karina Jenison High School 2140 Bauer Road Jenison MI 49428 Ottawa 6164573400x3509 kcwhite@jpsonline.org
Muri Paul Lakeshore Christian Academy 13664 Lakeshore Drive Grand Haven MI 49417 Ottawa (616) 842-8290 pmuri@contactlca.com
Seinen Brent Lamont Christian School 5260 Leonard Rd. Coopersville MI 49404 Ottawa (616) 574-1836 brseinen@yahoo.com
Kingma Craig Macatawa Bay Middle School 3700 140th Holland MI 49424 Ottawa (616) 786-2115 kingmac@westottawa.net
Greene Norman A. Spring Lake Intermediate 14822 Woodside Trail Grand Haven MI 49417 Ottawa (616) 850-2661 ngreene@spring-lake.k12.mi.us
Olson Tim A. West Ottawa Public Schools 15359 Meadowlark Grand Haven MI 49417 Ottawa (616) 847-4505 Tpctao01@gmail.com
DeBruyn Robert J. White Pines Middle School 1400 S. Griffin Grand Haven MI 49417 Ottawa (616) 850-6454 debruynb@ghaps.org
Whipkey Robert S. White Pines Middle School 1400 S. Griffin Grand Haven MI 49417 Ottawa (616) 850-6469 rwhipkey@remc7.k12.mi.us
Wirgau Holly J. Rogers City Middle School 1033 W. Huron Ave. Rogers City MI 49779 Presque Isle (989) 734-9170 wirgauh@rcas.k12.mi.us
Henning Amy Freeland Elementary School 710 Powley Drive Freeland MI 48623 Saginaw (989) 695-6559 HenningA@freeland.k12.mi.us
Servinski Michael Saginaw High School 3100 Webber St. Saginaw MI 48601 Saginaw (989) 399-6055 mservinski@spsd.net
Horny Dave St. Stephens Parish School 1300 Malzan Saginaw MI 48602 Saginaw 989-793-2811 dhorny@sacschools.org
Boswell David A. St. Thomas Aquinas School 2136 Berberovich Saginaw MI 48603 Saginaw (989) 892-5206 dssbboz@yahoo.com
Lindstrom Gary Emerald Elementary 100 N. Cedar St. Manistique MI 49854 Schoolcraft (906) 341-4333 glindstrom@manistique.k12.mi.us
Pennington Bruce A. Hartford Public Schools 141 School Street Hartford MI 49057 Van Buren (269) 621-7200 penningtonb@hartford-schools.org
Hoikka Kari A. Mattawan High School 56720 Murray Mattawan MI 49071 Van Buren (269) 668-3361 khoikka@mattawanschools.org
Powell Kevin J. South Haven High School 600 Elenburg St.  South Haven MI 49090 Van Buren 2696370500 ext. 1043 Kpowell@shps.org
Drake Madeline Community High School 401 N. Division Ann Arbor MI 48104 Washtenaw (734) 255-0284
Kiley Courtney Community High School 401 N. Division Ann Arbor MI 48104 Washtenaw (734) 255-0284 kileyc@aaps.k12.mi.us
Porterfield Tonia West Middle School 105 N. Mansfield Ypsilanti MI 48197 Washtenaw (734) 714-1300 porterf4@ypsd.org
Louria Kim Creative Montessori Center 29915 James Ct. Gibraltar MI 48173 Wayne (734) 788-9067 LOURIA@Comcast.net
Bouwman Jeffrey R. Frank E. Weiss Elementary 26631 Reaume Woodhaven, MI 48183 Wayne (734) 692-7583 bouwmaj@gibdist.net
Cottrell Isaac Hillside Middle School 776 N. Center St. Northville MI 48168 Wayne (248) 982-4475 cottreis@northville.k12.mi.us
McGuffin Dawn Meads Mill Middle School 16700 Franklin Rd. Northville MI 48168 Wayne (810) 394-7996 mcguffda@northville.k12.mi.us
Stilwell Catherine Lincoln Elementary 125 Ayer Street Cadillac MI 49601 Wexford (231) 876-5400 stilwellmckc@charter.net
Johnson Mark Wexford-Missaukee Career & 

Tech. Center
9901 E. 13th St. Cadillac MI 49601 Wexford (231) 876-2239 mark.johnson@wmisd.org

Pokely Kalen Caseville Public School 989-856-2311 kpokley@caseville.k12.mi.us 
Johnson Matt Edison Magnet School 924 Russell Street Kalamazoo MI 49001 2693370550x232 johnsonma@kalamazoo.k12.mi.us
Shelson Brian Grosse Pointe South High School 11 Grosse Pointe Blvd. Grosse Pointe FMI 48236 (989) 737-8360 Brian.Shelson@gpschools.org
Kasmer Craig HARTWICK PINES
Ramsey Shana WOLF LAKE


